Vacuum Generators
VH VS
Venturi Vacuum Generator VH, VS
 Valve Direct Mounting Type
Work-piece
Vacuum Pad
Solenoid Valve SVB
Vacuum Generator VH
■ Piping example
Vacuum Generator VH,VS
VH
(1)
Model Designation (Example)
H 1/4
(6) (7) (8)
07
(2) (3) (4)
(1)
(2)
Type
Performance
H: High-vacuum type (Rated air supply pressure: 72.5psi (0.5MPa))
L: Large-flow type (Rated air supply pressure: 72.5psi (0.5MPa))
E: High-vacuum at Low air pressure supply type (Rated air supply pressure: 50.8psi (0.35MPa))
*The suction flow in the table is representing value and is varies by vacuum port size.
(4) Vacuum port size (V)
4 6 8 10 12
ø4 ø6 ø8 ø10 ø12
             Metric tube size (mm)
■ Tube dia.
    Code
      Dia.
(3)  Nozzle size
* Air supply pressure is 72.5psi (0.5MPa) for H and L types or 50.8psi (0.35MPa) for E type.
* The flow rate in SCFM is a reference value converted by multiplying l/min(ANR) by 0.035.
    Code 5/32 1/4 5/16 3/8
      Dia. ø5/32 ø1/4 ø5/16 ø3/8
Inch tube size (in.)
(5)
N1
Code
 Bore
(mm)
H type
Vacuum level and suction flow
L type
Vacuum level and suction flow
E type
Vacuum level and suction flow
05 ø0.5
-26.8in. Hg (-90kPa)
0.25SCFM (7l/min(ANR))
-19.7in. Hg (-66kPa)
0.42SCFM (12l/min(ANR))
07 ø0.7
-27.6in. Hg (-93kPa)
0.46SCFM  (13l/min(ANR))
-19.7in. Hg (-66kPa)
0.92SCFM (26l/min(ANR))
-27.2in. Hg (-92kPa)
0.37SCFM (10.5l/min(ANR))
10 ø1.0
-27.6in. Hg (-93kPa)
0.99SCFM (28l/min(ANR))
-19.7in. Hg (-66kPa)
1.48SCFM (42l/min(ANR))
-27.2in. Hg (-92kPa)
0.74SCFM (21l/min(ANR))
12 ø1.2 –
-27.6in. Hg (-93kPa)
1.34SCFM (38l/min(ANR))
-27.2in. Hg (-92kPa)
0.95SCFM (27l/min(ANR))
15 ø1.5
-27.6in. Hg (-93kPa)
2.22SCFM (63l/min(ANR))
-19.7in. Hg (-66kPa)
3.35SCFM (95l/min(ANR))
-27.2in. Hg (-92kPa)
1.48SCFM (42l/min(ANR))
20 ø2.0
-27.6in. Hg (-93kPa)
3.85SCFM (110l/min(ANR))